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371/19

4771

9 Wyagdon Street

Neutral Bay

2089

Replace Balustrades

R4 High Den Res

2013

Clause 4.3 Building Height

Building already in breach of
standard modifications does
not breach further

117.60%

NSLPP

5/02/2020

13/20

21

12

@
-

29 Carabella Street

Kirribilli

2061

Alters to apartment No 61

R4 High Den Res

2013

Clause 4.3 Building Height

Building already in breach of
standard modifications does
not breach further

10.00%

NSLPP

4/03/2020

300/19

520996

19 King George Street

Lavender Bay

2060

Alters and Adds

R3 Med Den Res

2013

Clause 4.3 Building Height

Building already in breach of
standard modifications does
not breach further

10.00%

NSLPP

5/02/2020

398/19

115096

45 Willoughby Street

Kirribilli

2060

Alters and Adds

R2 Low Den Res

2013

Clause 4.3 Building Height

Building already in breach of
standard modifications does
not breach further

12.70%

NSLPP

4/03/2020

356/19

134

10291

6 Shellbank Parade

Cremorne

2090

Alters and Adds

E4 Environmental

2013

Clause 4.3 Building Height

Building already in breach of
standard modifications does
not breach further

8.70%

NSLPP

5/02/2020

410/19

15

4388

224 Ben Boyd Road

Cremorne

2090

Balcony Enclosure

R4 High Den Res

2013

Clause 4.3 Building Height

Building already in breach of
standard modifications does
not breach further

152.90%

NSLPP

4/03/2020




