DA No	Lot	DP/SP	Unit	Address	Suburb	Postcode	Category	Zoning	NSLEP	Develpoment Standard	Justification of Variation	Extent %	Authority	DA Date
371/19	0	4771		9 Wyagdon Street	Neutral Bay	2089	Replace Balustrades	R4 High Den Res	2013	Clause 4.3 Building Height	Building already in breach of standard modifications does not breach further	117.60%	NSLPP	5/02/2020
13/20	21	12	61	29 Carabella Street	Kirribilli	2061	Alters to apartment No 61	R4 High Den Res	2013	Clause 4.3 Building Height	Building already in breach of standard modifications does not breach further	10.00%	NSLPP	4/03/2020
300/19	8	520996		19 King George Street	Lavender Bay	2060	Alters and Adds	R3 Med Den Res	2013	Clause 4.3 Building Height	Building already in breach of standard modifications does not breach further	10.00%	NSLPP	5/02/2020
398/19	1	115096		45 Willoughby Street	Kirribilli	2060	Alters and Adds	R2 Low Den Res	2013	Clause 4.3 Building Height	Building already in breach of standard modifications does not breach further	12.70%	NSLPP	4/03/2020
356/19	134	10291		6 Shellbank Parade	Cremorne	2090	Alters and Adds	E4 Environmental	2013	Clause 4.3 Building Height	Building already in breach of standard modifications does not breach further		NSLPP	5/02/2020
410/19	15	4388	15	224 Ben Boyd Road	Cremorne	2090	Balcony Enclosure	R4 High Den Res	2013	Clause 4.3 Building Height	Building already in breach of standard modifications does not breach further	152.90%	NSLPP	4/03/2020